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Rakesh Kumar Christian (510) 786-8909 RakeshChristian@att.net 7/15/2024 7/23/2024 7/24/2024

Rowland 'Ron' Bernal Jr. (925) 727-7958 Ron4Mayor2024@gmail.com 7/15/2024 8/8/2024 8/8/2024

Lamar Hernandez-Thorpe lamar@lamarthorpe.com 7/23/2024 8/9/2024 8/9/2024
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Documents 
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Date 
Qualified

Jose Aceves-Guzman 7/15/2024

Dominique King (510) 258-7712 votedominiqueking@gmail.com 7/23/2024 8/5/2024 8/6/2024

Louie Rocha (925) 778-8523 louisjrocha@yahoo.com 7/26/2024 7/31/2024 7/31/2024

Haque N. Khan haquekhan1@yahoo.com 8/13/2024
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Donald P. Freitas dpfreitas@comcast.net 7/15/2024 8/8/2024 8/8/2024

Antwon R. Webster antwon@antwonwebster.com 7/17/2024 8/9/2024 8/9/2024

Addison Peterson info@electaddisonpeterson.com 7/22/2024 8/5/2024 8/6/2024
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Melissa Rhodes Melissaforcityclerk@gmail.com 7/19/2024 8/6/2024 8/6/2024

FINAL  Status of Antioch City Council Candidates - November 5, 2024
Updated 08-14-2024

DID NOT FILE

DID NOT FILE

Candidates for Mayor

Candidates for Council Member District 2 **Filing period extended to August 14, 2024 by 5:00 p.m.

Candidates for Council Member District 3

Candidates for City Clerk **Filing period extended to August 14, 2024 by 5:00 p.m.
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Lori Ogorchock (925) 628-7764 ogorchock@comcast.net 7/24/2024 8/8/2024 8/8/2024

James D. Davis (925) 890-4503 JD4Antioch@aol.com 7/31/2024 8/9/2024 8/9/2024

Jorge R. Rojas Jr. (925) 822-5865 JorgeRojasJr2010@gmail.com 8/7/2024 8/9/2024 8/9/2024

Candidates for City Treasurer **Filing period extended to August 14, 2024 by 5:00 p.m.
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